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Campionato 125 Centro Sud
Montevarchi

Pos Num Pilota Naz Punti Distacchi Bl Al B2 A2

1 888  MILEC Luka SLO 420 0 0 - 210 - 210

2 19 ZANOTTI Andrea SMR 360 60 60 - 110 - 250

3 35 LENTINI Alessandro ITA 340 80 20 - 250 - 90

4 39  LAURETTI Riccardo ITA 290 130 50 - 170 - 120

5 71  IACOPI Manuel ITA 231 189 59 - 61 - 170

6 209  CENERELLI Gianmarco ITA 225 195 6 - 140 - 85

7 149  RICCIUTELLI Paolo ITA 220 200 5 - 120 - 100

8 777  ALGATI Tommaso ITA 184 236 36 - 44 - 140

9 153  SALVATORI Nicolo' ITA 184 236 0 - 74 - 110

10 374  OTERI Gabriele ITA 180 240 4 - 100 - 80

11 110 PUCCINELLI Matteo ITA 167 253 13 - % - 77

12 781  GORINI Andrea SMR 154 266 13 - 8 - 74

13 7 PAOLUCCI Simone ITA 149 271 5 - 8 - 64

14 136  AGOSTI Alessio ITA 145 275 4 - 77 - 68

15 223  DOLCE Manuel ITA 144 276 1 - 72 - 72

16 914 BONINSEGNI Filippo ITA 140 280 4 - 70 - 70

17 11 MANUCCI Alessandro ITA 134 286 6 - 68 - 66

18 151  VINCIGUERRA Adriano ITA 129 291 5 - 66 - 63

19 312 DEL CARLO Daniele ITA 122 298 7 - 62 - 60

20 125 BORROZZINO Giuseppe ITA 121 299 1 - 59 - 62

21 325 ALBIERI Lorenzo ITA 119 301 2 - 58 - 61

22 464 ROSSI Lorenzo ITA 116 304 3 - 57 - 59

23 9  SUSINI Matteo ITA 115 305 1 - 60 - 55

24 262  ANSELMI Pierpaolo ITA 113 307 2 - 63 - 50

25 117 ROBERTI Vincenzo ITA 113 307 O - 56 - 57

26 214 CICOGNI Andrea ITA 111 309 2 - 53 - 58

27 44  FORTUNA Adriano ITA 110 310 1 - 54 - 56

28 13  DE SARLO Antonio Jr ITA 106 314 4 - 52 - 54

29 170  BALDINI Matteo ITA 100 320 6 - 55 - 45

30 81  PASQUINI Mattia ITA 98 322 2 - 45 - 53

31 512 FOSCHINI Thomas ITA 97 323 1 - 51 - 46

32 51 ARMILLOTTA Carlo ITA 97 323 0 - 50 - 47

33 5 DELL'ORLETTA Gabriel ITA 97 323 0 - 48 - 49

34 41 BASTIANINI Simone ITA 97 323 0 - 49 - 48

35 232  COLABIANCHI Nicolas ITA 94 326 3 - 42 - 52

36 94  NICOLI Riccardo ITA 92 328 2 - 41 - 51

37 275 BRIGLIADORI Andrea ITA 90 330 2 - 47 - 43

38 91 BENNATI Marco ITA 88 332 2 - 46 - 42

39 794 DI GREGORIO Alessandro ITA 87 333 1 - 43 - 44

40 141 FANTECHI Tommaso ITA 79 341 8 39 - 40 -

41 216 IACOPETTI Giulio ITA 79 341 0 40 - 39 -

42 913 CALUGI Dario ITA 75 345 4 37 - 38 -
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Pos Num Pilota Naz Punti Distacchi Bl Al B2 A2
43 215 PAVONE Federico ITA 75 345 0 38 - 37 -
a4 100 PARADISI Fortunato Carmelo ITA 71 349 4 35 - 36 -
45 921 BATONI Lorenzo ITA 68 352 3 36 - 32 -
46 830 SCAVO Matteo ITA 68 352 0 33 - 35 -
a7 330 BIANCALANI Matteo ITA 68 352 0 34 - 34 -
48 124 CIANI Matteo ITA 65 355 3 32 - 33 -
49 4  ANDRONICO Giuseppe ITA 64 356 1 - 64 - 0
50 26  BELLI Carlo Alberto ITA 62 358 2 31 - 31 -
51 918 ARNETOLI Giovanni ITA 60 360 2 30 - 30 -
52 874 GUBBIOTTO Nicholas ITA 57 363 3 29 - 28 -
53 77  PIERI Tommaso ITA 29 391 28 0 - 29 -
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